                                         Verticle Inc.,
[Verticle]
InGaN Vertical Blue
LED Chip
For Power LED Applications
Chip Information Sheet
2012-02-10
ⓒ2009~2010 Verticle. All Right Reserved                                     http://www.verticleinc.com

Radiation Pattern
This is a representative radiation. Actual patterns will vary slightly for each chip
Order Information
       BIN Table                                         Output Power (mW) at 350mA
Wave Length(nm) 370~400 400~420 420~
442.5 ~ 447.5 5CV1000-BL05 5CV1000-AL05 5CV1000-SL05
447.5 ~ 452.5 5CV1000-BL06 5CV1000-AL06 5CV1000-SL06
452.5 ~ 457.5 5CV1000-BL07 5CV1000-AL07 5CV1000-SL07
457.5 ~ 462.5 5CV1000-BL08 5CV1000-AL08 5CV1000-SL08
462.5 ~ 467.5 5CV1000-BL09 5CV1000-AL09 5CV1000-SL09
        * All date are measured on TO-39 package with bare chip.
5CV1000- XY – mm
          mm (Wavelength): 05(445.0 ~ 447.5), 06(447.5 ~ 452.5), 07(452.5 ~ 457.5),
08(457.5 ~ 462.5), 09(462.5 ~ 467.5)
Y (Forward Voltage): L(~3.4V), H(3.4V~)
          X (Optical Power): B(370~400), A(400~420), S(420~)